
(RICH ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
(Afiliated to Achary a Nagarjuna University. 

Recognized Under Section 2() of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi) 
Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P) 

Email: st anns coll@vaho0. co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

NNH1S 

CIRCULAR 

The department of Microbiology propose to enroll Certificate Course on MEDICAL 
CODING. This programme is for the students of II-year BSC-MBC Students of our college 

commence from June 19th to 24th, 2023. 

COLLEGE FOR 

Affliated to 
Acharya 
Nagarjuna 
University 

Date: 13-06-2023 

ORANTL GUNTU 

Principal 

PRNCIPAL St. Ann's College for Women Gorantla, Guntur-522 034. 



Class/Year 

Name of the Activity 
Date 

Objectives: 

No. of Students enrolled 

I mail sI anns coll avabo0 co n 

Brief Description: 

Outcomes: 

Wehsitc www stannscollegclorwomen oru 

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

To know Medical coding translate details from a patient Medical documents 

> This course Provide students enhancing the knowledge and skills 

Google 

Ailiated to Acharya Nayarjuna Lnversity. 
Recognved nder Scction 20 ot LGAr 1956 hew Delbo 
Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P) 

The department of Microbiology Students had enrolled in Certificate course 

on MEDICAL CODING in Collaboration With SR Technologies from June 19lh to 24th, 
2023.This programme is meant for all the II &Ill-year BSC-MBC Students of our college. 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

> This course will help students convert medical services and health care diagnosis 

:III BSc (MBC) 
:Certificate Course 
:19-06-23 to 24-06-23 
:30 

Students learn Medical Terminology. 

Lat 16.346784° 

Guntur, Andhra Pradesh, India 

Long 80.437418° 
22/06/23 02:02 PM GMT +06:30 

10-109/2, Amaravathi Rd, Gorantla, Guntur, Andhra Pradesh 
622034, india 

-ST. A 

OPS Map Camera 

Students had enrolled in Certificate course on MEDICAL CODING in Collaboration With 
SR Technologies from June 19th to 24th, 2023 

COLLEGE 
S/Affillated to 

Unive 
Ach.ary Naguticna PRINCIPAL 

St. Ann's College for Womcn Gorantla, Guntur-522 034. 



(NRICA 

Name of the Activity 
Date 

S.No 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

(Ailiated to Acharya Nagarjuna Iniversity 
Recognized Under Scction 2)of LGC A |956-New Delh) 

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur -522034 (A.P) 
Imail I ans coll avahoo con Wehsitc Www.stannscollegeforNomen.org 

Hall ticket No 

Y203158031 

Y203158032 

Y203158033 

Y203158034 

Y203158035 

Y203158036 

Y203158037 

Y203158038 

Y203158039 

Y203158040 

Y203158041 

Y203158042 

Y203158043 

Y203158044 

Y203158045 

Y203158046 

Y203158047 

Y203158048 

Y203158049 

Y203158050 

Y203 15805 1 

Y203 158052 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

Y203158053 

List of the students Participated -30 

:Certificate Course 
: 19-06-23 to 24-06-23 

Name of the Student 

B.Sowjanya Bai 

Ch.Kaveri 

Ch. Roda Ekanth 

Ch. Akansha 

Ch. Sowjanya 
D. Sravani 

D. Vijaya Madhuri 
K.Sravanthi 

K. Lakshmi Priya 

K.Divya Vani 

K. Farjana Begum 

K. Preethi Lawrence 

M. Pavani 

M. Leela Bhavani 

M. Achsah 

N. Priyanka 

N. Kavya Sri 

P. Nandini 

P. Pressy 

P. Asheefa 

P.Kyathrin 

P. Sowmya 
R. Sri Lakshmi 

Group/Year 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

Signature of the 
Student 

|6.SawiaJe 
lch kavei 

lelasauss 
D. Saavani 

Oisa4e 
k. Saallauti 

M.fava 

NallsaSa 

|PAshgete 

P.Some 



EWRICH 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Imail: st anns 

Y203158054 

Y 203158055 

Y203158056 

Y203158057 

Y203158058 

Y203158059 

Y203158060 

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
(Ailiated to Acharva Nagarjuna l'niversity 

Recogi/ed Under Section 2) ofGC Ac 1956-New Dclhi) 
Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P) 
collaxalhoo.co in Wehsitc VWW stannscollegeforwomen org 

S.Prasanna 

S. Rashmi 

Sk. Shahina 

S. Madhu Kalyani 

S.Sandya 

V.Devagni 
Y.Madhavi 

COLLEGE FO Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University ORANTLA GUNTUR 

IIIMBC 

IIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

IIIMBC 

S. 

Skshalihe 
SMod kals 

S. Sandha 

PRIKCTPAL 
St. Ann's College for Women 

Gorantla, Guntur-522 034. 


	a96531a96793826454d080c0c1564fb487f42f495e63e65ade117d0873644634.pdf
	a96531a96793826454d080c0c1564fb487f42f495e63e65ade117d0873644634.pdf

