

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University. Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P)

Email: st anns coll@yahoo.co.in

Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

CIRCULAR

Date: 13-06-2023

The department of Microbiology propose to enroll Certificate Course on **MEDICAL CODING**. This programme is for the students of III-year BSC-MBC Students of our college commence from June 19th to 24th, 2023.



Principal

PRINCIPAL
St. Ann's College for Women
Gorantia, Guntur-522 034.



ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University).
Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P)

Email: st anns coll a vahoo.co.in

Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

Class/Year : III BSc (MBC)
Name of the Activity : Certificate Course
19-06-23 to 24-06-23

No. of Students enrolled : 30

Objectives:

> To know Medical coding translate details from a patient Medical documents

> This course Provide students enhancing the knowledge and skills

Brief Description:

The department of Microbiology Students had enrolled in Certificate course on **MEDICAL CODING** in Collaboration With **SR Technologies** from June 19th to 24th, 2023. This programme is meant for all the II &III-year BSC-MBC Students of our college.

Outcomes:

➤ This course will help students convert medical services and health care diagnosis Students learn Medical Terminology.





Students had enrolled in Certificate course on MEDICAL CODING in Collaboration With SR Technologies from June 19th to 24th, 2023



PRINCIPAL
St. Ann's College for Women
Gorantia, Guntur-522 034.



ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University,

Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P)

I-mail st anns coll-a vahoo co.in

Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

List of the students Participated -30

Name of the Activity

: Certificate Course

Date

: 19-06-23 to 24-06-23

S.No	Hall ticket No	Name of the Student	Group/Year	Signature of the Student
1	Y203158031	B.Sowjanya Bai	IIIMBC	B. Sousante
2	Y203158032	Ch.Kaveri	IIIMBC	Ch. Kavesi
3	Y203158033	Ch. Roda Ekanth	IIIMBC	Ch. Rode Ekath
4	Y203158034	Ch. Akansha	IIIMBC	ch Akangha
5	Y203158035	Ch. Sowjanya	IIIMBC	Or Samigues
6	Y203158036	D. Sravani	IIIMBC	D. Solavani
7	Y203158037	D. Vijaya Madhuri	IIIMBC	Q. Willaken
8	Y203158038	K.Sravanthi	IIIMBC	K. Saallauttii
9	Y203158039	K. Lakshmi Priya	IIIMBC	K. Lakshmi
10	Y203158040	K.Divya Vani	IIIMBC	L. Divya Vali
11	Y203158041	K. Farjana Begum	IIIMBC	& Romana
12	Y203158042	K. Preethi Lawrence	IIIMBC	18. Pretti
13	Y203158043	M. Pavani	IIIMBC	M. Ravalle
14	Y203158044	M. Leela Bhavani	IIIMBC	M. loole Anglai
15	Y203158045	M. Achsah	IIIMBC	m. Ach sah
16	Y203158046	N. Priyanka	IIIMBC	N. Pai Youkon
17	Y203158047	N. Kavya Sri	IIIMBC	N. Kalyas.
18	Y203158048	P. Nandini	IIIMBC	P. Nandiki
19	Y203158049	P. Pressy	IIIMBC	P. Rosery
20	Y203158050	P. Asheefa	IIIMBC	P. Achaeta
21	Y203158051	P.Kyathrin	IIIMBC	P. Kyatteren
22	Y203158052	P. Sowmya	IIIMBC	P-Soumyer
23	Y203158053	R. Sri Lakshmi	IIIMBC	R. Sri Cakeshui



29

30

Y203158059

Y203158060

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University, Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur - 522034 (A.P)

24	Y203158054	S.Prasanna	ШМВС	S. Prasamie
25	Y203158055	S. Rashmi	ШМВС	SiRaehuri
26	Y203158056	Sk. Shahina	IIIMBC	sk-shahihe
27	Y203158057	S. Madhu Kalyani	IIIMBC	S. Madhu kalyan
28	Y203158058	S.Sandya	IIIMBC	S. Sandle Va

PRINCIPAL

St. Ann's College for Women
Gorantia, Guntur-522 034.

Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

IIIMBC

IIIMBC



Email: st anns coll à vahoo.co.in

V.Devagni

Y.Madhavi